Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  9/30/2020

Bid Closing Date:

10/6/2020

LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-14638  Gas Mechanic Helper (3)

N Syracuse

0097 4/21/2014
0097 5/16/2016
0097 3/13/2017
0097 12/16/2019
0097 12/16/2019
097C 3/26/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 5/6/2019
097C 5/6/2019
097C 8/26/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
0097 1/28/2019
0097 10/28/2019

c-14642  Gas Mechanic Helper

Watertown

097C 3/26/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 5/6/2019
097C 5/6/2019
097C 8/26/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
0097 10/28/2019

MULKIN, CHRISTOPHER

WHITMEYER, JESSE
SMITH, BRADLEY
SNYDER, JACOB
HORNING, DYLAN
ARMSTRONG, JACOB
WELCH, RYAN
MOROZ, RUSLAN
DAVIS, CALEB
MEIGS, NICHOLAS
DAVIS, NOAH
FESINGER, VICTOR
YOUNG, STEPHEN
MAZZOLI, KRISTA
SMITH, KURT

ARMSTRONG, JACOB
WELCH, RYAN
MOROZ, RUSLAN
DAVIS, CALEB
MEIGS, NICHOLAS
DAVIS, NOAH
FESINGER, VICTOR
YOUNG, STEPHEN
SMITH, KURT
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-14643  Gas Mechanic Helper (5)
Utica
097C 3/26/2018 ARMSTRONG, JACOB R
097C 5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R
097C 5/6/2019 MOROZ, RUSLAN R
097C 5/6/2019 DAVIS, CALEB R
097C 8/26/2019 MEIGS, NICHOLAS R
097C 10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R
097C 10/21/2019 FESINGER, VICTOR R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
0097 1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T
C-14670 Gas Mechanic Helper
Volney
0097 3/13/2017 SMITH, BRADLEY R
0097 5/20/2019 ROCKWOOD, JOHN R
0097 12/16/2019 HORNING, DYLAN R
097C 3/26/2018 ARMSTRONG, JACOB R
097C 5/6/2019 WELCH, RYAN R
097C 5/6/2019 MOROZ, RUSLAN R
097C 5/6/2019 DAVIS, CALEB R
097C 8/26/2019 MEIGS, NICHOLAS R
097C 10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R
097C 10/21/2019 FESINGER, VICTOR R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
0097 1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T
C-14701 Design Rep A Electric
Utica
0097 7/7/2008 SHEHEEN, JAMES R
0097 12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA R
0097 4/22/2013 POTTER, REBECCA R
0097 5/19/2014 MANGOVSKI, KRISTEN R
097C 7/21/2014 MCKENNEY, KELLEY R
097C 1/29/2018 WATERBURY, KAITLYN R
097C 3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R
0097 1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-14767  Ch Service Rep A
Watertown
0097 5/6/1985 NEWCOMB, RANDALL R
0097 8/24/1992 SHERMAN, SHERRY R
0097 6/9/2008 SURACE, MICHAEL R
097C 3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R
097C 8/26/2019 MEIGS, NICHOLAS R
0097 1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T
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